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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 11 - 20Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 8 Team 8 47 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 62.7 503 1337 748 2072
2 5 Team 5 45 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 60.0 622 1673 773 2126
3 2 Team 2 42 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 56.0 509 1312 760 2065
4 1 Team 1 40 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 53.3 561 1534 717 1999
5 3 Team 3 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 40.0 589 1589 748 2123
6 9 Team 9 27 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 36.0 523 1443 737 2085
7 4 Team 4 27 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 36.0 404 1153 691 2038
8 6 Team 6 26 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 34.7 536 1493 715 2030
9 10 Team 10 24 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 32.0 328 943 688 2026

10 7 Team 7 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 26.7 415 1195 697 2005

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

562 Team 5 1622 Team 5 698 Team 5 2030 Team 5
502 Team 1 1467 Team 1 682 Team 8 1932 Team 1
481 Team 6 1352 Team 3 665 Team 4 1926 Team 8
471 Team 3 1339 Team 6 657 Team 1 1863 Team 4

Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 170 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 446 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 231 Xavier Mamakeesick 637 Xavier Mamakeesick

155 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 437 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 225 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 621 Kaden Hynd
120 Xavier Mamakeesick 304 Xavier Mamakeesick 218 Kaden Hynd 608 Matteo Smith-Zimmer
111 Kaden Hynd 300 Kaden Hynd 209 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 602 Tristan Turpin-Schutte

Girls 203 Avery Wilson 539 Avery Wilson 260 Tegan Martyn 712 Tegan Martyn
189 Tegan Martyn 499 Tegan Martyn 232 Avery Wilson 633 Payton Parker
106 Kierce Cushway 278 Annie Kakekagumick 222 Payton Parker 632 Annie Kakekagumick

97 Annie Kakekagumick 260 Kierce Cushway 215 Annie Kakekagumick 626 Avery Wilson
67 Payton Parker 168 Payton Parker 214 Kierce Cushway 584 Kierce Cushway

Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 212 Jordan Beardy 584 Austin Wilson 261 Kaleb Hynd 692 Austin Wilson

210 Austin Wilson 580 Jordan Beardy 248 Jonny Power 688 Kaleb Hynd
201 Kaleb Hynd 510 Andrew Stewart 246 Austin Wilson 677 Felix Cushway
190 Andrew Stewart 508 Kaleb Hynd 232 Felix Cushway 659 Jonny Power
176 Jonny Power 476 Carson Ambury 230 Michael Walker 635 Carson Ambury

Girls 190 Faith Hayden 524 Mikayla Davidson 261 Faith Hayden 699 Faith Hayden
185 Mikayla Davidson 486 Faith Hayden 235 Mikayla Davidson 674 Mikayla Davidson
162 Maya Graham 471 Maya Graham 222 Payton Yellowhead 639 Maya Graham
141 Payton Yellowhead 354 Payton Yellowhead 218 Maya Graham 597 Payton Yellowhead

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Mikayla Davidson 23.0 2.0 92.00 % 2498 15 166 188 524 169 170 185 524
Avery Wilson 17.0 8.0 68.00 % 2790 15 186 213 584 203 171 165 539
Gavin O'Quinn 17.0 8.0 68.00 % 2098 15 139 188 486 117 107 135 359
Kaleb Hynd 16.0 9.0 64.00 % 2354 15 156 201 508 173 134 201 508
Kaden Hynd 15.0 10.0 60.00 % 1512 15 100 119 308 99 90 111 300
Andrew Stewart 15.0 10.0 60.00 % 2587 14 184 238 646 148 172 190 510
Jordan Beardy 15.0 10.0 60.00 % 3047 15 203 254 670 178 190 212 580
Maya Graham 15.0 10.0 60.00 % 2362 15 157 192 494 162 156 153 471
Austin Wilson 15.0 10.0 60.00 % 2745 15 183 257 635 170 204 210 584
Owen Forneri 13.0 12.0 52.00 % 2403 15 160 236 554 136 144 139 419
Annie Kakekagumick 12.5 12.5 50.00 % 1337 15 89 119 317 94 87 97 278
Felix Cushway 12.0 8.0 60.00 % 1261 12 105 124 353 113 116 124 353
Xander Ormston 12.0 13.0 48.00 % 2355 15 157 215 556 121 133 145 399
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 11.0 9.0 55.00 % 1867 12 155 217 594 103 170 164 437
Alex Power 11.0 4.0 73.33 % 1241 9 137 176 477 a124 a124 a124 372
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Payton Yellowhead 11.0 14.0 44.00 % 1904 15 126 156 456 141 112 101 354
Faith Hayden 10.0 11.0 47.62 % 1760 12 146 190 486 190 137 159 486
Jonny Power 10.0 10.0 50.00 % 1699 12 141 190 449 120 147 176 443
Xavier Mamakeesick 10.0 15.0 40.00 % 1460 15 97 120 304 120 70 114 304
Trenton Martyn 10.0 10.0 50.00 % 2057 12 171 221 604 146 153 145 444
Carson Ambury 10.0 15.0 40.00 % 2414 15 160 222 576 149 171 156 476
Michael Walker 9.0 16.0 36.00 % 2272 15 151 209 485 172 145 95 412
Tegan Martyn 9.0 16.0 36.00 % 2201 15 146 193 553 189 143 167 499
Payton Parker 8.5 11.5 42.50 % 598 12 49 67 168 41 60 67 168
Lucas Jackson 8.0 12.0 40.00 % 1922 12 160 201 564 a144 a144 a144 432
Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 8.0 17.0 32.00 % 2377 15 158 207 528 143 148 155 446
Kierce Cushway 7.0 18.0 28.00 % 1457 15 97 149 405 77 77 106 260
Dylan Beitz 6.0 14.0 30.00 % 1459 12 121 180 383 0
Jacob Fortier 5.0 20.0 20.00 % 2556 15 170 228 565 163 139 172 474
Brooklyn Lapossie 4.0 6.0 40.00 % 470 6 78 103 236 a71 a71 a71 213

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

1673 Team 5 589 Team 3 2085 Team 9 760 Team 2
1534 Team 1 536 Team 6 2072 Team 8 697 Team 7
1153 Team 4 328 Team 10

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 594 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 207 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 659 Kaden Hynd 263 Dylan Beitz

304 Xavier Mamakeesick

Girls 584 Avery Wilson 193 Tegan Martyn 762 Kierce Cushway 243 Annie Kakekagumick
236 Brooklyn Lapossie 67 Payton Parker

Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 670 Jordan Beardy 257 Austin Wilson 795 Carson Ambury 288 Owen Forneri

646 Andrew Stewart 228 Jacob Fortier 753 Lucas Jackson 275 Xander Ormston
604 Trenton Martyn 209 Michael Walker 732 Gavin O'Quinn 272 Jonny Power
508 Kaleb Hynd 176 Alex Power 682 Felix Cushway

Girls 524 Mikayla Davidson 192 Maya Graham 771 Payton Yellowhead 261 Faith Hayden

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 158.47 Matteo Smith-Zimmerman Girls 186.00 Avery Wilson
155.58 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 146.73 Tegan Martyn
121.58 Dylan Beitz 97.13 Kierce Cushway
100.80 Kaden Hynd 89.13 Annie Kakekagumick

97.33 Xavier Mamakeesick 78.33 Brooklyn Lapossie
49.83 Payton Parker

Seniors

Boys 203.13 Jordan Beardy Girls 166.53 Mikayla Davidson
184.79 Andrew Stewart 157.47 Maya Graham
183.00 Austin Wilson 146.67 Faith Hayden
171.42 Trenton Martyn 126.93 Payton Yellowhead
170.40 Jacob Fortier
160.93 Carson Ambury
160.20 Owen Forneri
160.17 Lucas Jackson
157.00 Xander Ormston
156.93 Kaleb Hynd

High Individual Match Points
Juniors
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Scratch Series Scratch Series Scratch Series
Boys 15 Kaden Hynd 11 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 10 Xavier Mamakeesick

8 Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 6 Dylan Beitz

Girls 17 Avery Wilson 12.5 Annie Kakekagumick 9 Tegan Martyn
8.5 Payton Parker 7 Kierce Cushway 4 Brooklyn Lapossie

Seniors

Boys 17 Gavin O'Quinn 16 Kaleb Hynd 15 Andrew Stewart
15 Jordan Beardy 15 Austin Wilson 13 Owen Forneri
12 Felix Cushway 12 Xander Ormston

Girls 23 Mikayla Davidson 15 Maya Graham 11 Payton Yellowhead
10 Faith Hayden

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - Team 1

Andrew Stewart 184 32 2587 14 558 540 148 172 190 510 594 238 274 646 754
Faith Hayden 146 66 1760 12 445 429 190 137 159 486 699 190 261 486 699
Maya Graham 157 56 2362 15 482 463 162 156 153 471 639 192 250 494 668

2 - Team 2

Gavin O'Quinn 139 72 2098 15 422 403 117 107 135 359 563 188 270 486 732
Jonny Power 141 71 1699 12 431 415 120 147 176 443 659 190 272 449 695
Alex Power 137 74 1241 9 415 402 a124a124a124 372 594 176 259 477 726

3 - Team 3

Jacob Fortier 170 45 2556 15 522 503 163 139 172 474 600 228 284 565 733

Lucas Jackson 160 54 1922 12 493 477 a144a144a144 432 594 201 264 564 753
Matteo Smith-Zimmerma 158 55 2377 15 485 466 143 148 155 446 608 207 265 528 722

4 - Team 4

Kierce Cushway 97 110 1457 15 307 288 77 77 106 260 584 149 268 405 762
Felix Cushway 105 103 1261 12 329 313 113 116 124 353 677 124 234 353 682
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 155 58 1867 12 473 457 103 170 164 437 602 217 289 594 810

5 - Team 5

Avery Wilson 186 30 2790 15 576 557 203 171 165 539 626 213 247 584 683
Tegan Martyn 146 66 2201 15 445 426 189 143 167 499 712 193 271 553 787

Austin Wilson 183 33 2745 15 567 548 170 204 210 584 692 257 302 635 770

6 - Team 6

Michael Walker 151 62 2272 15 464 445 172 145 95 412 586 209 269 485 665

Kaleb Hynd 156 57 2354 15 472 453 173 134 201 508 688 201 261 508 688
Owen Forneri 160 54 2403 15 495 476 136 144 139 419 566 236 288 554 740

7 - Team 7

Trenton Martyn 171 44 2057 12 523 507 146 153 145 444 552 221 267 604 742

Kaden Hynd 100 108 1512 15 306 287 99 90 111 300 621 119 236 308 659
Xavier Mamakeesick 97 110 1460 15 304 285 120 70 114 304 637 120 231 304 637

8 - Team 8

Mikayla Davidson 166 48 2498 15 508 489 169 170 185 524 674 188 244 524 674
Payton Parker 49 153 598 12 152 136 41 60 67 168 633 67 222 168 633

Jordan Beardy 203 15 3047 15 625 606 178 190 212 580 619 254 295 670 793
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

9 - Team 9

Xander Ormston 157 56 2355 15 489 470 121 133 145 399 552 215 275 556 736
Carson Ambury 160 54 2414 15 484 465 149 171 156 476 635 222 295 576 795
Dylan Beitz 121 89 1459 12 371 355 0 0 180 263 383 632

10 - Team 10

Payton Yellowhead 126 84 1904 15 382 363 141 112 101 354 597 156 261 456 771

Brooklyn Lapossie 78 127 470 6 241 231 a71 a71 a71 213 594 103 230 236 617
Annie Kakekagumick 89 117 1337 15 283 264 94 87 97 278 632 119 243 317 689

Temporary Substitutes
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Ryan Collins-Boulton 84 122 254 3 256 249 77 101 76 254 644 101 231 254 644

Tyler Hubbard-English 125 85 376 3 380 373 0 0 171 293 376 742
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